CALEX:

HOLLANPD

Properties
Ready to use in 3 simple steps
High quality livestream view, even at night (nightvision)
24 hours of memory, expandable with external SD card
Water-resistant
Easy installation

Connection via WiFi

Characteristics

Product ID

Category

429261

Smarthome

Lyonstraat 29, 3047 AJ Rotterdam

Smart Outdoor Camera

8712879146100

With the water-resistant Smart Camera for
outside, you can monitor your house and
terrain remotely. Watch via livestream or
view images up to 24 hours earlier with the
free Calex app. Receive notifications on your
phone when it detects movement and enjoy
high quality view both day and night due to
night vision. - Connection via WiFi - Easy
installation - Ready to use in 3 simple steps -
High quality livestream view, even at night
(nightvision) - 24 hours of memory,
expandable with external SD card - Water-
resistant



CALEX:

HOLLANPD

Size and Weight
Net Weight
Length
Height

Width

Size and Weight
Net Weight
Length
Height

Width

230 gram
70 mm
133 mm

70 mm

230 gram
70 mm
133 mm

70 mm
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